HB 4010-8 (LC 250) 2/19/20 (CMT/JAS/ps)

Requested by Representative NATHANSON

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 4010

- On page 1 of the printed bill, delete lines 4 through 27.
- On page 2, delete lines 1 and 2.
- In line 3, delete "6" and insert "1".
- In line 17, delete "partial reconnection" and insert "appropriate con-
- 5 nection".
- 6 In line 19, delete "7" and insert "2".

7